
ZTE 033030100142 數據表

中興 1.25G 1490nm-TX 1310nm-RX SM 40km BIDI SFP PTB3830-5543W-LC/PC+

033030100142

中興通訊的 033030100142 是一種光纖 BIDI SFP 收發器，數據速率為 1.25 Gb/s，波長為 1490nm-TX 1310nm-

RX，距離/範圍為 40 公里。

產品詳情

零件號：033030100142

製造商：NeoPhotonics Corporation

MPN：PTB3830-5543W-LC/PC+

描述：BiDi SFP

應用

支持標準：IEEE802.3ae、IEEE802.3ah

連接與接口



連接器：LC

接口：SONET OC-48 IR-1 / SDH STM S-16.1

一般參數

數據速率：1.25 Gb/s

波長：1490nm-TX 1310nm-RX

距離/範圍：40 公里

外形：SFP

RoHS：是

溫度

工作溫度：-5 至 70 攝氏度

立即購買
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